
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

97 

549 

350 

197 

971 

9 

80 

250 

403 

22 

970 

88 

285 

697 

148 

100 

797 

976 

96 

Class 

MX Open 

MX 2 

MX Open 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX Open 

MX 125 2T 

MX 2 

MX 125 2T 

MX Open 

MX 2 

MX 125 2T 

MX 2 

MX Open 

MX 125 2T 

MX 125 2T 

MX 2 

MX 2 

Name 

KELAVA Matija 

IVANDIC Simun 

HRANIC Nikola 

STERPIN Matija 

PETANJEK David 

KUNIC Luka 

SOKOLOVIC Renato 

NOVAK Matej 

SVENSSON Neo 

ZAFRAN Timotej 

RAKOVIC Antonio 

LAMOT Luka 

MOTALN Lenart 

JAJETIC Luka 

DESPIC Danijel 

BERIC Bruno 

SELKO Anej 

JAJETIC Matija 

LOZAR Dominik 

Club / Team 

MK Kelava 97/MX Academy Rens#1 

MK MX Karlovac 

MK Bedekovcina/MX Garaza350 RT 

MKK Calderiva 

MCK 97/MX Academy Rens#1 

MK MX Sipek 

MK MX Sipek 

MK Bedekovcina/MX Garaza350 RT 

SVE 

SLO 

MCK 97/MX Academy Rens#1 

MK MX Sipek 

MK Bedekovcina 

MCK Moslavina 

MK MX Sipek 

MK MX Sipek 

MCK 97 

MCK Moslavina 

EK Malino Oriovac 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Best Tm 

1:30.641 

1:32.774 

1:33.295 

1:33.570 

1:33.817 

1:34.045 

1:39.046 

1:39.103 

1:39.358 

1:40.029 

1:41.995 

1:42.971 

1:44.422 

1:45.553 

1:46.875 

1:47.159 

1:49.671 

1:53.076 

1:54.550 

Diff 

2.133 

2.654 

2.929 

3.176 

3.404 

8.405 

8.462 

8.717 

9.388 

11.354 

12.330 

13.781 

14.912 

16.234 

16.518 

19.030 

22.435 

23.909 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29.6.2025. 11:03:11 
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Clerk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: MARGETIĆ Srećko 
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MX RAKOV POTOK - EMN 20/2915;M04-06;B-06 

00 - QUALIFYING / TRENING 

SENIORI 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:34:29 

Draga 0,000 km 

29.6.2025. 10:35 


